



This is to confirm that

Preetha S

Published following article

**Emerging Security Solutions in Transportation Systems** 

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 06-13

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Mahalakshmi B S

Published following article

**Emerging Security Solutions in Transportation Systems** 

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 06-13

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Nalini M K

Published following article

**Emerging Security Solutions in Transportation Systems** 

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 06-13

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Pavan Deshpande

Published following article

**Emerging Security Solutions in Transportation Systems** 

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 06-13

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Vasudev Chandra

Published following article

**Emerging Security Solutions in Transportation Systems** 

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 06-13

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

**Pranav S Tippimath** 

Published following article

**Emerging Security Solutions in Transportation Systems** 

Volume 11, Issue 11, pp: 06-13

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.